
 MEETING DATES 2024-25 

All meetings will be held at The Fishbourne Centre 

 

FULL COUNCIL 7pm  

 

Monday 20 May 2024 (Annual Meeting of the Parish Council) 

Monday 17 June 2024 

Monday 15 July 2024 

Monday 16 September 2024 

Monday 21 October 2024 

Monday 18 November 2024 

Monday 9 December 2024 

Monday 20 January 2025 

Monday 17 February 2025 

Monday 17 March 2025 

Monday 19 May 2025 (Annual Meeting of the Parish Council) 

 

 

ANNUAL PARISH MEETING  

TBD 

 

PLANNING COMMITTEE 7pm 

Monday 19 August 2024 TBC  

Monday 21 April 2025 TBC 

 

FINANCE & STAFFING COMMITTEES 

Meetings as advertised on the agenda 
 


